

Hampton Inn New Orleans Garden District Hotel Earns Notable Hampton Brand Award

/EINPresswire.com/ New Orleans, LA (Submitpressrelease123.com - press release) Newly awarded one of the Hampton brand's most admirable honors, the <u>Hampton Inn New Orleans</u> Garden District hotel was recently presented with a Circle of Excellence award for 2012.

Presented to only the top 10 percent of the 1,900 Hampton Inn properties worldwide each year, the Circle of Excellence award is earned based on overall excellence in the areas of accommodations, guest service scores and quality assurance inspections.

"Our team takes great pride in serving our guests and going the extra mile to make their stay in New Orleans an enjoyable one," commented Brandie Bodin, General Manager. "We are honored to have received such a highly regarded award and will be committed to continuing what we've started at our property."

This 100-room boutique <u>hotel in New Orleans</u>, located on the St. Charles streetcar line, has been a staple in the community since it opened in 1997. Situated in the heart of historic Garden District, just steps from Downtown New Orleans, the property welcomes guests with a variety of amenities and features, including:

Complimentary high-speed Wi-Fi throughout the property

Free On the House® hot breakfast buffet served daily from 6 a.m. to 10 a.m., or On the Run™ breakfast bags

Access to well-equipped business and fitness centers and an outdoor pool

Access to a meeting room for up to 30 guests, with available audiovisual equipment rental

Complimentary on-site parking

Additionally, this convenient property is near many popular New Orleans attractions, such as Audubon Golf Course, Magazine Street shopping, Central Business District, French Quarter, Jackson Square, Ernest N. Morial Convention Center, Tulane University, Loyola University and many more. Visit the award-winning Hampton Inn New Orleans Garden District hotel online, or call (504) 899-9990 for more information.

###

About The Hampton Inn Hotels & Suites of New Orleans

The Hampton Inn Hotels & Suites of New Orleans consist of four unique properties conveniently located throughout New Orleans. Each hotel is dedicated to providing Hampton's trusted service with a little of New Orleans' famous charm and hospitality. Guests to any of the four locations can take advantage of several complimentary amenities, including a daily breakfast buffet; high-speed wireless Internet access; in-room kitchen appliances, flat-screen TVs, and plush bedding; and more. Additionally, each hotel now offers eco-friendly features, such as energy-efficient lighting and climate controls, recycled paper products, locally grown food items, and other environmentally conscious amenities.

For more information on the Hampton Inn Garden District, Hampton Inn & Suites Convention Center, Hampton Inn & Suites French Quarter/Downtown or the Hampton Inn & Suites Elmwood, contact Alicia Hoffmann at Alicia@highpointe.com, visit www.neworleanshamptoninns.com or call (800) 292-0653.

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/144238845 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.